DRINKS

DRAUGHT
LAGER

HAWKSTONE 4%

PINT

HALF

SAN MIGUEL 5% =*ON OFFER=*
PINT

HALF

BEER

CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%
PINT

HALF

CAMDEN STOUT 4%
PINT

HALF

CIDER

HAWKSTONE 5%
PINT
HALF

APPLESHED 4.5% *0ON OFFER*
PINT
HALF

ALCOHOL FREE

STOWFORDS LOW ALCOHOL (500ML)

HEINEKEN ZERO (3386ML)

GHOST SHIP ALE 0.5% (500ML)
GUINNESS 0%

WHITE WINE ZERO
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RED WINE

SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA *O0ON OFFER=*

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

MALBEC (VG) - ARGENTINA
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

RIOJA - SPAIN
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

WHITE WINE

£15.00
£7.85
£5.95

£27.00
£9.50
£7.50

£30.00
£10.50
£8.10

SAUVIGNON - SOUTH AFRICA *0ON OFFER=*

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

SAUVIGNON - NEW ZEALAND
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

125ML AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

£15.00
£7.85
£5.95

£30.00
£10.50
£8.10

£26.50
£9.00
£6.85

ROSE

PINOT BLUSH - ITALY
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

SPARKLING

SINGLE SERVE PROSECCO 200ML
BOTTLE PROSECCO - ITALY
BOTTLE BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

OFF LICENCE

£26.50
£9.00
£6.85

£9.95
£30.00

£45.20

SEE WHAT’S BEHIND THE BAR

BOTTLES

PERONI (GF) 5.4% (336ML)
STELLA 4.2& - 5% (330ML)
CORONA 4.5% (330ML)

ABBOTT ALE 5% (500ML)
BUTTY BACH 4.5% (500ML)

REKORDERLIG 4% (500ML)
BERRIES & CHERRIES
STRAWBERRY & LIME

£4.75
£3.75
£3.80

£6.00
£5.95

£6.95



Spirits are 25ml unless stated otherwise

GIN ) VODKA & RUM

SOFT DRINKS

GORDONS 37.5% £4.10 SMIRNOFF RED 37.5% « TONICS: £2.95
GORDONS 0% (50ML) £3.00 INDIAN/SLIMLINE/GRAPEFRUIT/GINGER ALE/
BLOOD ORANGE 40% £6.75 BACARDI 40% £4.30 MEDITERRANEAN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% £5.60  CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK 35% £4.50 * PINT COCA COLA £4.10
COTSWOLD 46% £6.40  CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED 40% £4.50 + PINT ZERO £3.30
ELDERFLOWER 40% £6.40 ) 1BU 21% £4.50 + 500ML SOFT DRINK BOTTLE: £4.50
HENDRICKS 41.4% £6.40 COKE/DIET/FANTA ORANGE/FANTA BERRY
PINK GIN 37.5% £4.40 R R £3.50
GRAPEFRUIT 40% £6.40 S T 7 o
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY  OR £6.40
GINGER 40% HOT DRINKS - DECAF AVAILABLE « PINT SODA & CORDIAL £1.90
« AMERICANO - black or white £3.60 < PINT LEMONADE & CORDIAL £3.90
WHISKIES & COGNAC : E;s;E‘g:ETE 2;’33 0J/APPLE JUICE £3.10
FAMOUS GROESE 40% £4.60 . DOUBLE ESPRESSO £5.00 * FIERY GINGER BEER 200ML £2.95
;QEESBXN;ETS . £5.10 ., |LATTE £4.20 * BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £4.95
’ £5.10 « CAPPUCINO £4.40 * APPLETISER £4.85
MALT WHISKY 40% £6.60 ,
COURVOISIER 4@% COFFEE SHOTS: Hazelnut or Vanilla £1.50
£4.80 « FLOATER COFFEE £6.10 * J20:0J & PASSION FRUIT/AJ & RASP £3.70
« LIQUEUR FLOATER: £9.10
Jamesons/ Baileys/Amaretto o SPARKLING/STILL WATER
. ICED COFFEE £4.10 LARGE £5.60 / SMALL £3.60
SPIRITS « SIMPLY FRUITY: £3.60
« HOT milk or white CHOCOLATE £5.40 BLACKCURRENT OR APPLE
PIMMS & LEMONADE (56ML) £7.60 +*ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS £1s%
JUG PIMMS (4 X 5GML) £25.50
DI SARONNO 46% £5.10 . BREAKFAST TEA e3.60 CRISPS & NUTS
?éébii 7% (50n0) i‘;’jiﬁ * FLAVOURED TEA: . £4.50 WALKERS CRISPS £1.50
*%xLemongrass & ginger/ Rooibos/ CHILLI NUTS £1.80
APEROL SPRITZ 11% (100ML) Green/ Earl Grey/ Red Berry/ Camomile/ DRY ROASTED NUTS £1.80
+ WITH PROSECCO & SODA £14.60 Decaf*x SALIED (AR £1.80
+ JUST LEMONADE £7.60 SADEOILATE £1.90
COFFEE 2
& CAKE/BACON BUTTY = FOLLOW US ON

£ oF A5 INSTAGRAM




