DRINKS

DRAUGHT



LAGER

HAWKSTONE 4%	
PINT	£5.80
HALF	£3.10
SAN MIGUEL 5% *ON OFFER*	
PINT	£4.50
HALF	£2.25

BEER

DLLI	
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%	
PINT	£6.00
	£3.20
HALF	
CAMDEN STOUT 4%	£6.00
PINT	
HALF	£3.20

CIDER

HAWKSTONE 5%

11711111010		£5.80
PINT		£3.10
HALF		20.10
APPLESH	HED 4.5% *ON OFFER*	
PINT		£3.50
		£1.75
HAIF		£1./5

ALCOHOL FREE

<u> </u>	
STOWFORDS LOW ALCOHOL (500ML)	£4.00
HEINEKEN ZERO (330ML)	£3.35
GHOST SHIP ALE 0.5% (500ML)	£5.25
GUINNESS 0%	£4.60
WHITE WINE ZERO	£18.60
250ML	£6.85
175ML	£5.75

RED WINE

SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA *ON	OFFER*
BOTTLE	£15.00
250ML	£7.85
175ML	£5.95
MALBEC (VG) - ARGENTINA	
BOTTLE	£27.00
250ML	£9.50
175ML	£7.50
RIOJA - SPAIN	
BOTTLE	£30.00
250ML	£10.50
175ML	£8.10

WHITE WINE

ONOVIONON	OOOTH ALKEON	 I EIV
BOTTLE		£15.00
250ML		£7.85
175ML		£5.95
SAUVIGNON -	NEW ZEALAND	
BOTTLE		£30.00
250ML		£10.50
175ML		£8.10
PINOT GRIGIO) - ITALY	
BOTTLE		£26.50
250ML		£9.00
175ML		£6.85

125ML AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

SAUVIGNON - SOUTH AFRICA *ON OFFER*

ROSE

PINOT BLUSH - ITALY

BOTTLE \$26.50

250ML \$9.00

175ML \$6.85

SPARKLING

SINGLE SERVE PROSECCO	200ML £9.95
BOTTLE PROSECCO - ITA	LY £30.00
BOTTLE BRUT NV CHAMPA	GNE
FRANCE	£45.20

OFF LICENCE

SEE WHAT'S BEHIND THE BAR

BOTTLES

	
PERONI (GF) 5.4% (330ML) STELLA 4.2& - 5% (330ML)	£4.75 £3.75
CORONA 4.5% (330ML)	£3.80
ABBOTT ALE 5% (500ML) BUTTY BACH 4.5% (500ML)	£6.00 £5.95
REKORDERLIG 4% (500ML) BERRIES & CHERRIES STRAWBERRY & LIME	£6.95

Spirits are 25ml unless stated otherwise

G	Ι	N
G0	RD	ON

IS 37.5% £4.10 GORDONS 0% (50ML) £3.00 £6.75 BLOOD ORANGE 40% £5.60 **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%** £6.40 COTSWOLD 46% £6.40 **ELDERFLOWER 40%** HENDRICKS 41.4% £6.40 **PINK GIN 37.5%** £4.40 £6.40 **GRAPEFRUIT 40%** RHUBARB **RASPBERRY** 0R £6.40 GINGER 40%

WHISKIES & COGNAC

FAMOUS GROUSE 40%	£4.60
JAMESON 40%	£5.10
JACK DANIELS 40%	£5.10
MALT WHISKY 40%	£6.60
COURVOISIER 40%	£4.80

SPIRITS

PIMMS & LEMONADE (50ML)	£7.60
JUG PIMMS (4 X 50ML)	£25.50
DI SARONNO 40%	£5.10
BAILEYS 17% (50ML)	£6.10
TEQUILA	£4.40
APEROL SPRITZ 11% (100ML)	
+ WITH PROSECCO & SODA	£14.60
+ JUST LEMONADE	£7.60

V<u>ODKA & RUM</u>

SMIRNOFF RED 37.5%

BACARDI 40% £4.30 CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK 35% £4.50 £4.50 CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED 40% £4.50 MALIBU 21%

HOT DRINKS - DECAF AVAILABLE

 AMERICANO - black or white 	£3.60
• FLAT WHITE	£3.60
• ESPRESSO	£3.00
• DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£5.00
• LATTE	£4.20
• CAPPUCINO	£4.40
COFFEE SHOTS: Hazelnut or Vanilla	a £1.50
• FLOATER COFFEE	£6.10
• LIQUEUR FLOATER:	£9.10
Jamesons/ Baileys/Amaretto	
• ICED COFFEE	£4.10
• HOT milk or white CHOCOLATE	£5.40
ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£1

£3,60 • BREAKFAST TEA • FLAVOURED TEA: £4.50 **Lemongrass & ginger/ Rooibos/

Green/ Earl Grey/ Red Berry/ Camomile/ Decaf**

COFFEE & CAKE/BACON BUTTY £7.95



SOFT DRINKS

• PINT SODA & CORDIAL

£4.30

• TONICS: INDIAN/SLIMLINE/GRAPEFRUIT/GINGER ALE/ **MEDITERRANEAN** PINT COCA COLA £4.10

• PINT ZERO	£3.30
• 500ML SOFT DRINK BOTTLE:	£4.50

COKE/	DIET/	/FANTA	ORANGE/FANTA	BERRY		
• PI	NT LE	MONADE			£3.	50

•	PINT	HENRY	£4.20

•	PINT LEM	IONADE	&	CORDIAL	£3.90
•	0 J/APPLE	JUICE			£3.10

•	FIERY GINGER BEER 200ML	£2.95
•	BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE	£4.95
•	APPLETISER	£4.85

•	J 20:0J	&	PASSION	FRUIT/AJ	&	RASP	£3.70
---	----------------	---	---------	----------	---	------	-------

•	SPARKL	.ING/SI.	LLL WAI	ER
	LARGE	£5.60	/ SMALL	£3.60

•	SIMPLY FRUITY:	£3.60
	BLACKCURRENT OR APPLE	

CRISPS & NUTS

WALKERS CRISPS £1.50 £1.80 CHILLI NUTS DRY ROASTED NUTS £1.80 £1.80 SALTED PEANUTS CHOCOLATE £1.90

> FOLLOW US ON **INSTAGRAM**





£1,90